
 Club Name Contact email Organiser Mob number 

     

1 Ashley Wood andrew.fulton@btinternet.com Andrew Fulton 07799 725 065 

2 Barton on Sea trevsallwinningwolves@yahoo.co.uk Trevor Mansfield 07955 249 409 

 Barton on Sea 
admin 

admin@basgc.co.uk Denise Knight  

3 Bramshaw rogerchambers50@gmail.com Roger Chambers 07885 962 986 

4 Bridport peterpspl@me.com Peter Marshall 07901 521 755 

5 Burley Johnmaher655@gmail.com John Maher 07759 749 723 

6 Came Down bainbridgestuart@hotmail.com Stuart Bainbridge 07771 680 838 

7 Christchurch bobbeattie97@gmail.com Bob Beattie 07957 830 303 

8 Crane Valley petecommons@hotmail.com Pete Commons 07375 796 747  

9 Cricket St Thomas cordingsales@aol.com Mark Cording 07309 044 006 

10 Dorset G&CC andyab11@outlook.com Andy Barrington 07921 437 864 

11 Hamptworth proshop@hamptworthgolf.co.uk Andy Lake 07837 764 368 

12 Hayling GC horris@mac.com Ian Andrews 07403 607 262 

13 Highcliffe jason@highcliffecastlegolfclub.co.uk 
matchandhndicap@highcliffecastlegolfclub.co.uk 

Jason Cooke 01425 272 210 

14 Hockley david50morgan@outlook.com David Morgan 07850 282 883 

15 Isle of Purbeck bryn.matthews@btinternet.com Bryn Matthews 07568 381 966 

16 Knighton Heath A maurice.randall2020@gmail.com Maurice Randall 07758 291 149 

17 Knighton Heath B peter@battleyengineering.co.uk Peter Battley 07714 399 701 

18 Lyme Regis rayshinners@hotmail.com Ray Shinners 07413 949 977 

19 Meon Valley baberfamily@ntlworld.com Simon Baber 07449 199 367 

20 Meyrick Park Ro169live@gmail.com Richard Olive 07704 337 745 

     

     

     

     



 Club Name Contact email Organiser Mob number 

21 Romsey markvenables996@gmail.com Mark Venables 07415 939 961 

22 Royal Winchester  bluecouk@gmail.com Roger Gray 07973 745 541 

23 Salisbury & S Wilts johnboland2@aol.com John Boland 07752 151 512 

24 Sherborne ‘S’ reever8@gmail.com Steve Reeves 07977 587 573 

25 Sherborne ‘N’ nigelmobbs@btinternet.com Nigel Mobbs 07734 306 401 

26 Wareham keith.lindley@gmx.com Keith Lindley 07786 638 656 

27 West Wilts peter.cheesley2@btinternet.com Peter Cheesley 07880 964 328 

28 Weymouth ‘A’ garycuff@hotmail.com Gary Cuff  07789 930 697  

29 Weymouth ‘B’ abbeyheating@yahoo.co.uk Pat Crane 07747 628 658 

     

     

     

     

     

 


